AB 118 Alternative and Renewable Fuel
and Vehicle Technology Program and
Air Quality Improvement Program
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[First Name Last Name Org. Title Email Address [City State Zip Bus} Cell [Fax

Kate Miller A/C Transit Manager, Q kmiller@actransit.or 1600 Fran|Oakland |CA 94612(510-891-4{510421-01510-891-7139
Kevin Cole Advocation

Ruth Cooper AFL-CIO

Mark R i AIC mramsaier@att.net 2450 MarifAlameda |CA 94602

Bonnie Hoilmes ALAC brgen@alac.org 1029 J Str{Sacramen{CA 95818

Annabel Cook American Honda annabel cook@ahm.honda.com 1919 Torr¢Torrence |CA 97501

Adrienne Alvord Amyris

Carla Din Apollo Alliance din@apolloalliance.org 6114 Lasa/Qakland [CA 94611

Glen Villa ARB gvilla@arb.ca.gov 1001 | Str ramen{CA 95814

Phil Loder ARB ploder@arb ca.gov 1001 | Str ramen{CA 95815

Alan Glabe ARB aglabe@arb.ca.gov 1001 1 Str rameniCA 95812

Barbara Fry ARB Chief, Mead bfry@arb.ca.qov 1001 | Strd Sacramen{CA 95812(916-324-8023 916-324-8026
Jose Gomez ARB Manager, T|jgomez@arb.ca.gov 1001 ! Strd Sacramen{CA 95812(916-324-8033 916-324-8026
Rene Littaua ARB Manager, Arlittaua@arb.ca.gov 1001 | StrdSacramen{CA 95812/916-322-6019 916322-6088
Mark Williams ARB Air Pollutio] mwilliam@arb.ca.gov 1001 | StrdSacramen{CA 95812|916-327-5610 916-322-3923
Michael J. Kashuba ARB Staff APS-2 mkashuba@arb.ca.gov 1001 | Stre Sacramen{CA 95812|916-323-5123 I
James Goldstene ARB Executive {jgoldste@arb.ca.qov 1001 | Str¢ Sacramen{CA 95812|916-445-4383 916-322-4743
Craig Childers ARB

Joe Calvita ARB

Lulilian Negrete ARB

Jack Ktowski ARB

Adrianna Smith ARB

Kathy Garrison ARB

Mike Neward BAAQMD

John M. Maddox BAE Systems John.M.Maddox@BAESYSTEMS 600 Main §Johnson GNY 13790

Richard Eplett BioFuel & 100% Lubricants biofuelandlube @gmail.com 6366 comrRhonert P{CA 94928

Maria Curry BP I

Bill Bunnell Bunnell & Almmanns Pertoleum Inc.

Bili Elrick Ca. Fuel Cell Partnership| Technical fbelrick@cafcp.or: 3300 IndugWest Sacr|CA 95691(916-371-2{202-£57-7616

Jonathan C.  |Morrison Ca. Motor Car Dealers AqStaff Coungimorrison@cmcda.or: 1415 L. St{Sacramen{CA 95814|916441-2599 916-441-5612
Danielie Dan M. Cal EPC

Jerry Jeffe CALCOG

[BEB. Blevins California Strategies

John Bosel CALSTART jposel@caistart.org 1160 Brick Richmond |CA 94801

Mekvin D. Zeldin CAPCOA Exective Dimelz@capcoa.org 980 Ninth {Sacramen{CA 95814|916-449-9{775-424-5{016-449-9604
Gerard Achtelik CARB gachteli@carb ca.gov

Seth Miller CCRL

John John 8. CEERT

Tim Carmichael CFCA Sr. Director{tim@coalitionforcleanair.org 1107 Sth §Sacramen{CA 95814|916-498-1560 916-498-1547
Michael L. Eaves Clean Energy Assistant V| meaves @cleanenergyfuels com |3020 Old fSeal Beac|CA 90740|562-493-7]562-370-7226 |
Jon Van Bogart CleanFuelUSA Dir. Of Saldjvb@cleanfueiusa.com 140-A Mar| Georgetow TX 78626|512-942-8{805-610-3671 |
Peter Cooper CLF Sr. Projectd pcogper@cataborfed.org 1127 11th |S: {CA 95814|916-44-3676 ext 13 |916-444-7693
Ryan Lamberly Community Fuels yan@community 809 C. Sn¢Stockton |CA 95203 |
Kristin Macey CPFA ! [
John A, Johns CSLA Dir. Of Dev|jiohns @cslanet.calstatela.edu 5151 StatdL.A. CA 90032(323-343-6829 323-343-4225
Steve Ambrose DGS Green Team steve.ambrose@dgs ca.qov 707 3rd SY{West SacrCA 95605 [
John D. Dunlap il Dunlap Group John@dunlapgrp.com 231 ChernfAuburn __ |CA 95603|530-823-2(916-2090-3{530-823-2087
Gary Bannings EATON [
Dick Cooper EcoEnergy Solutions Project mar dcooper@ecoenergysol.com 280 Greg {Reno NV 89502|775-850-6{775-842-0{75-850-6323
Jameel Aisalum EDF jalsatam@gmail.com

Robert L. Graham EDV bgraham5874@charter.net 16928 Hel{Morgan Hi|CA 95037|408-782-5{408-600-2134

Ric Prestel EES International ric@eesinternationai.com 909 Fee D|Sacramen{CA 95815

lan Wood Electroricore INC ian@electricore.org 27943 SmValencia [CA 91355

Tyrone Smith ENG

[Bob Kelsch Enviro Energy Soultions bob@eesinternational.com 909 Fee D|Sacramen{CA 95815

Camielie Kustin Environmental Defense Fund ckustin@edf.org 1107 9th §Sacramen|CA 95816

Philip Treanor ERG ptranor@sbcglobal.net 1570 Richi Yuba City |CA 95993

Phillip Roberts Extengine Inc Phil@extengine.com 940 S. CogCosta MegCA 92626

John Mough Food8AG Chemist-Hy jmough@cdfa.ca.gov 6790 Floril Sacramen{CA 95828(916-229-3054 916-229-3064
Danielie Fugere Friends of the Earth dfugere@foe.or! 311 CalifofS.F. CA 94104 I
Kari Dohn GCG Rose & Kindel Deputy Mal kdohn@rosekindel.com 915 L Stre|Sacramen{CA 95814(916-441-1034 916-444-6362
Robert F. Babik General Motors Director Ve robert.babik@gm.com 300 Renai{Detroit | MI 48265|313-665-3092 313-665-0746
Susan Pattersan GTI 1 ]
Charkravarthy |Sishtla GTi R&D Mgr. ij chuck sishtla@gastechnology.org| 1700 Sout| Des PlaingiL 60018(847-768-0558 847-768-0916
Kevin Harris, MBA, P Eng HYDROGENICS Business O kharris@hydrogenics com 27201 ToyValencia |[CA 91355(661-253-2593 905-361-3626
Jerald A. Cole HydrogenVentures Chief Techijcole@hydrogen.la 1219 N. StLong BeaqCA 90814(562-618-8641 562-430-7994
John Nadeau HYTHANE Waest Coas|jnadeau@hvythane.com 12420 Nor|Littleton |CO 80125[303-468-1|480-250-2{303-791-7975
Paul B. Scott ISE scott@isecorp.com 12302 Ker|Poway  |CA 92084

Taiil Scott ISE

Scott Sadler ISE Corporation ssadler@isecorp.com 13=2302 HPoway  |CA 92109

Jamie Knepp J.Knepp Communications jamie@ikneppcommunications.com Davis CA 95616

Rich Scherske JVM

[Bin Higgins LCE

Donna Hanberg LOTUS dhanberg@vahoo.com 260 NewpqNewport B[CA 92660|714-838-1{714-330-0549

Don A. Graunstadt LOTUS Chief Exec{don.graunstadt@lotus-usa.com [1254 N. M{Ann Arbor |MI 48104|734-661-1108 [734-995-9301
Dave Meyers Luxfer Gas Cylinders Sales Mgr-{ dave.meyers@luxfer.net 3016 Kang Riverside [CA 02507(951-341-2[714-747-6{951-781-6598
Joe O'Bannon MBA

John D. Gillitand Metcalf & Eddy Sr. Project | john.gilitand@m-e.aecom.com 5075 Sout| Santa Mar|CA 93465 |805-938-5{805-705-01805-938-0047
Robert Cassidy Nissan Senior Prin{ robert.cassidy@nissan-usa.com [14271 JeffIrvine CA 92620(714-721-7239 714-665-8560
Tom Koehler PacEthH

Chris Ferrara PG&E caf3@pge.com 3480 BuskiPleasant HCA 94523

Rahuz lyer Primafuel Rahuz lyer@primafuel.com One WorldLong BeaqCA 90831

Ralph Chandler Ralph Chandler & Assoc ralph.chandler@earthlink.net 1121 L Str{Sacramen{CA 95814/916-879-3210 916-447-3447
Tom Stoflet San Jose Intl Airport ststoflet@sic org 1732 N. 14San Jose [CA 95112 | I
Felix Odmyemh SCE [ |
Lori Williams Sierra Research Iwilliams @sierraresearch.com 1801 J St1Sacramen{CA 95814|916-444-6666 916-444-8373
Rick McVaigh SJVAPCD rick. mcvaigh@valleyair.org 1990 E. G{Fresno _ |CA 93274

Kevin M. Wing SJVAPCD kevin wing@valteyair org 1990 E. G{Fresno [CA 93274

Sam Gregor SMAQMD sgregor@airguality.org 777 12th §Sacramen|{CA 95814

[Freya Arick SMAQMD Assoc. Air { farick@airguality.or. 777 12th §Sacramen{CA 95814/916-874-4{916-531-1/916-874-4899




[Amy Roberts SMAQMD

[Gary A. Bailey SMAQMD

|Steffani Charkiewi SMAQMD

|Bil Boyce SMUD Sup. Eletridbboyce@smud.org 63018 amen{CA 95817/916-732-6981 916-732-5695
[Matthew Frome Soluzyme

[Vicki White South Coast AGMD vicki_francis{@agmd.gov 21865 CoflDiamond HCA 91765

|Barbara Hepbrm SRI

[Joe~ Volimer Sturman Industries jvolimer@sturmanindustries.com |5843 WalriBrighton |M 48116 248-514-4397

Joe Choperena Sustainable Conservation

C. Dino Lekos TS &L Seed Co. 730 MaringYuba City |CA 95491

Philip Sheehy TIAXLLC sheehy.philip@tiaxlic.com 20813 |Cupertino |[CA 95014

Chelsea Ellis Toyota chelsea.elis@terra.toyota.com Gardena [CA

Lili Kokkinakos, J.D. |Toyota Senior Engllili.kokkinakos@tema.toyota.com [1630 W. 1{Gardena |CA 90248(310-787-65640 310-787-5655
[Rachael Dinno TPL T

[Tom Tom Lyon TPR Co. | |
Timothy E. Lipman Ph.D UC Berkeley Research (telipman@itsrc berkeley.edu 2614 DwigBerkelgy |[CA 94720(510-642-4301 510-642-5483
Kevin Nesbitt uch [

Dahilia M. Garas uco P.M. PHEV|dmqaras@ucdavis.edu 2101 Acad Davis CA 95616|530-752-2570 530-7552-6572
TOm Turrentino uco [

John Garbak US Dept. of Ener, Technology john.garbak@ee.doe.gov 1000 Indef Washingtd DC 20585|202-586-1723 202-586-2373
Trina Martynowicz US EPA Air Permits | martynowicz trina@epa.gov 75 Hawthd S.F. CA 94105(415-972-34703-254-3101

Anthony Androsky US Fuel Cell Council androsky@usfcc.com 1100 H StfWashingtaq DC 20005

Cara W ki Wasilewski & Assoc. cara%naturaIresource-energ!graﬂ408 Braod|Nevada CiiCA 95959

Charles A. White, P.E. Waste Management Director , Ricwhite 1 @wm.com 915 L Stre{Sacramen|{CA 95814(916-562-5{916-761-7{916-448-2470
Paul Sousa Western United Dairymen 1315 K St{Modesto [CA 95354 |
lawrence Wnuk PhD. WestStart-CALSTART | Senior Dire|lwnuk@weststart.org 48 S. ChegPasadena|CA 91106(626-744-5(310-408-8(626-744-5610
Catherine H.  |Reheis-Boyd WSPA Chief Operjcathy@wspa.org 1415 L Str(Sacramen{CA 95814/916-498-7]916-8 916-444-5745
K. Schiffier WURD i
|Panorea Avdis [ | [




